UAGro & EOMIBION. |
SOOI Universitario _/@&/ ELECTORAL
LICENCIATURA CULTURA FISICA Y DEPORTE
NP MATRICULA NOMBRE
1 22381057 ABARCA RAMOS MARCOS ALBERTO
2 22410103 - AGUIRRE DE LEON CARLOS DANIEL
3 22311099 ALBANIL LORENZO LUIS ALEJANDRO
4 22318957 ALBARRAN TORRES ABIGAIL
5 17364574 ALBERTO HERNANDEZ AXEL
6 23512814 AMADOR DUARTE LUIS GAEL
7 20439739 ANDALON DOMINGUEZ GIOVANI GABRIEL
8 22328828 ARCINIEGA GUTIERREZ JOSE ALBERTO
9 20437153 ARZETA SERNA FATIMA
10 22323714 AVILA RAMIREZ VALERIA GUADALUPE
11 21428650 BACILIO ALTAMIRANO ISRAEL
12 23515389 BARRANCO JUAREZ SANTOS ALEXANDER
13 21430326 BARRERA MONTALVAN BRAYAN IVAN
14 20416322 BASILIO HERNANDEZ ALDO
15 20436764 BEDOLLA MEJIA VICENTE
16 19323463 BELLO DIONICIO JOSUE IMANOL
17 19318928 BELLO VAZQUEZ ADRIAN
18 23507144 BLANCO TOLEDO DYLAN WINTERS
19 21399217 CABRERA HELGUERA SUNY YORYARE
20 23651827 CADENA SALIGAN AMELIA
21 17314677 CALDERON PEREZ DANNIA MARLEN
22 20436568 CALIXTO BUSTAMANTE ANGELA VIVIANA
23 22408787 CAMPOS GODOQY OLINZER
24 14002320 CARBAJAL TOSCANO VICTOR DANIEL
25 20327643 CARDENAS PERALTA OSVALDO
26 23513769 CARDENAS SUASTEGUI MARVIN ELIAS
27 23514078 CARMONA SANTIAGO MELISSA
28 17327599 CASTORENA SARABIA EDENI JOHANA
29 19325172 CASTREJON CLAVEL DAVID ARTURO
30 20408563 CASTRO GARCIA JOSE FRANCISCO
31 20323662 CASTRO LEON WILFRIDO
32 17403940 CASTULO TENORIO KARLA DANIELA
33 23513713 CHAVELAS ARZETA MIA NAOMI
34 23658096 CHAVELAS ARZETA NAZLI NICOLE
35 20419398 DE LOS SANTOS GARCIA DANIA ARIZANDY
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20419342
19318169
18370727
22318939
20408106
23658864
20271867
21399244
18394148
22445216
23663363
22429179
21436624
22414158
20405703
17332383
21429432
16285144
16287461
20446724
17371050
18337606
20386125
23524357
20323177
20369247
22322593
16431347
23523504
21397473
17313969
22314617
23511488
20385932
22430723
23673468
18361414
18463076
21398603
21400247
23515772
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DE LOS SANTOS GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER
DELGADO HERNANDEZ CESAR YAMIN
DIAZ CASTRO ALEX RAMSES

DIAZ GALEANA ATHENAS JADIHEL

DIAZ GALEANA GABRIEL ISRAEL

DIAZ MATILDES ANGEL JOSUE

DIRCIO URBINA ANGEL ALEJANDRO
DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ DAVID RICARD
DOMINGUEZ SANTIAGO JESICA
DUARTE ARRIAGA OSMAR SAMUEL
DUQUE SANCHEZ JORGE LUIS
DUQUE SANCHEZ MILDRED ISABEL
ESCAMILLA AYALA EDWARDS
ESCOBAR OLEA JOSE ESDRAS
ESQUIVEL ALEMAN YAZMIN
EUGENIO LOCIA JONATHAN
EVANGELISTA LORETO ALONDRA GUADALUPE
FARIAS JAIMES EDSON JAIR

FLORES DIAZ FELIPE YOAV

FLORES HERRERA ANGEL LUIS

FLORES LOEZA DALIA BETANIA

FLORES VELEZ JUAN LUIS

GALEANA CARVALLO ALEXANDRA
GALEANA RODRIGUEZ GENESIS DANIELA
GALLARDO MORALES JAN YAZID
GALLARDO RENDON JOSSELIN KAHORY
GARCIA ARANCIBIA AMAIRANY

GARCIA ARELLANO MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCIA BERBER DANA ZEANI

GARCIA GARCIA VICTOR JAIR

GARCIA HERNANDEZ FERNANDO
GARCIA LUNA LESLIE DANIELA

GARCIA REYNA CARLOS JESUS

GARCIA SERRANO NATALIA

GODINEZ LOPEZ JONATHAN FRANCISCO
GOMEZ RIVERA MARIA ELENA
GONZALEZ RAMIREZ ABISAI

GONZALEZ VINALAY HUGO MANUEL
GRANDE GARCIA DARINKA

GUADALUPE CAMPOS SAUL

GUEVARA ESPINOZA EMERSON OMAR
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7T 22277219 GUTIERREZ CHUPIN ANA LAURA
78 21428687 GUTIERREZ CUEVAS HANNIA BETHZAIRA
79 16360552 GUTIERREZ PANTOJA ALAN
80 23515558 GUTIERREZ VAZQUEZ ALFREDO MAGNO
81 16307475 GUZMAN CERVANTES GUILLERMO ABRAHAM
82 17411683 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ALMA MONTSERRAT
83 16335344 HERNANDEZ NAVARRETE KEVIN AXEL
84 23667059 HERNANDEZ RIVERA YOTZUMEE KAORI
85 11124866 HERNANDEZ ZAMORA ABIGAIL MONSERRAT -
86 18319257 LAZARO GOYTIA YAEL ADONAI
87 20005603 LEON PALACIOS ISAAC
88 22417919 LEYVA BARRETO OSCAR EDUARDO
89 22408713 LOBATO MARTINEZ ANA LUISA
90 20413124 LOBATO MARTINEZ EVELIA MONSERRAT
91 17370590 LONGAREZ HERNANDEZ ADOLFO ARMANDO
92 22407485 LOPEZ AGUILAR CRISTOFER LISANDRO
93 22312363 LOPEZ CASTILLO JOSE ANGEL
94 21397907 LOPEZ LOPEZ JOSE MIGUEL
95 17310804 LOPEZ MARTINEZ CRISTIAN DANIEL
96 23686457 LOPEZ REYNOSO MAXIMILIANO
97 17370043 LORENZO CARBAJAL ANGEL MADIEL
98 14432394 LORENZO CRUZ LITZI
99 22311731 LORETO HERNANDEZ DAVID

100 18408065 LUNA GONZALEZ JESUS

101 23507832 MADERO CORTES DANIELA

102 19314400 MARIN BASILIO ANGEL DE JESUS

103 20444416 MARQUEZ AYALA MOISES

104 19277781 MARQUEZ RAMOS JOHANA

105 20437897 MARROQUIN ADAME ITZEL MARIA

106 22311197 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ABRAHAM ALDAIR

107 23510300 MARTINEZ LOPEZ LOREMI

108 22409229 MAYARES MORENO ALDAHIR

109 22311339 MEDINA CASTRO YOSET CRESCENCIO

110 16406849 MENDEZ JIMENEZ KEYLA

111 22282836 MENDEZ ROCHA FATIMA NATALY

112 20438400 MENDOZA JIMENEZ JARED

113 20437663 MENDOZA RENTERIA JOSE CARLOS

114 23525699 MERCADO CASTANEDA ARTURO

115 23676399 MIRANDA COLON JESUS ISIDRO

116 21389186 MIRANDA RIOS LUIS ANGEL

117 18427338 MOLINA CLEMENTE LUZ ELENA
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17367404
23668987
17361821
17350078
21428533
20397107
21327826
21411330
16409847
21397974
21413648
19419143
17347386
22312514
18295767
18389685
23521831
23523818
22410355
22437107
20405042
20397094
17345130
22311160
16413816
22417070
20437402
20389987
22407251
19391740
21431486
21398283
23523273
20335251
16409733
22271752
21437695
23514256
16411286
22407215
23513419
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MONTERRUBIO BRAVO DEUSDEDIT
MONTES IGNACIO NATIVIDAD

MONTES LOPEZ ANGEL GERARDO
MORALES AQUINO VIRGEN DE LEONOR
MORALES ARCOS YONATHAN JACIEL
MORENO GARCIA DULCE MARIA
MUJICA ASTUDILLO YOSELIN

MUNOZ DE LA PAZ BRAULIO

NAVA CARRILLO GUSTAVO JAIR
NAVARRETE RUMBO ISRAEL KALED
NOGUEDA MONTES RAFAEL

NUNEZ SUASTEGUI MARIO DE JESUS
ORGANIS PAREDES JOSE ROBERTO
ORTEGA PEGUEROS RAFAEL

ORTIZ TORRES NAYELI

ORTIZ ZAMORA JULISA

PALMA BARRIOS JUAN CARLOS
PALMA HERNANDEZ FERNANDO JOAN
PANO GONZALEZ JORGE FRANCISCO
PASTRANA GARCIA JUAN CARLOS
PATINO BANOS LUISA INES

PATINO MANCILLA GEORGINA

PENA LOPEZ GEOVANNI

PEREZ PONCE JUAN ANTONIO
PERULERO BIBIANO JUAN CARLOS
QUINONEZ VELAZQUEZ JAEL YAIR
RAMIREZ CONTRERAS ITZEL ENID
RAMIREZ DE LOS SANTOS RICARDO YAHIR
RAMIREZ LAUREL SARUDI

RAMIREZ MORALES JOSE MANUEL
RAMIREZ RUMBO ASHLEY DE LA PAZ
RAMOS MARTINEZ EDSON ADRIAN
RANGEL MEJIA XOCHITL SAMADI
REAL HERNANDEZ OSCAR JAVIER
RENTERIA GUZMAN OMAR
RENTERIA MEJIA OLIVER

RIOS FLORES NASLHA SHIOMARA
RIVERA ADAME DAMARIS PATRICIA
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ PABLO JESUS
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE JULIA
RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA ABRAHAM
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16412987
20417553
20390763
23514532
23524790
23506209
21428598
22278539
20361000
22317225
21398372
23516985
21414538
23507547
23507449
17361948
23519181
22318741
18405911
23503047
20437716
20400396
23506094
17361975
21428589
17334314
22320884
23659594
21399075
22276147
22317357
21428711
20408957
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ROMAN SANCHEZ YESENIA
ROMERO ESTRADA DELFINO
ROSALES CALIXTO KARLA ESTRELLA
RUIZ ESQUIVEL JOSE EMMANUEL
SALAS LOPEZ DENISSE AZUCENA
SANCHEZ DE LOS SANTOS FERNANDO
SANCHEZ LOPEZ FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ NIEVES LUIS JOSUE
SERRANO PENALOZA EMMANUEL
SONORA CARMONA MELANIE JATZIRI
SUASTEGUIDELACRUZAXELEMMANU%\
TABOADA ZUNIGA OSVALDO
TAPIA LONGARES VERONICA
TELLEZ BENITEZ ALVARO AXEL
TLALMANALCO PARRA JOSE GUADALUPE
UBALDO SANTIAGO VICTOR MARTIN
URBINA HESIQUIO ALMA DEYANIRA
VALDEZ BENITEZ JORGE ENRIQUE
VALDEZ DIAZ YOLTIN ATZIN
VALENTE CORTEZ JOSE ANGEL
VALENTE FIGUEROA KENIA LIZBETH
VALENTE SALAS ANGEL DE BENITO
VALENZUELA MORALES ABRAHAM AARON
VARGAS LOPEZ DALIA ALEXA
VARGAS NAVA JOSE EMANUEL
VARGAS PEREZ VALERIA
VEGA MORENO KEVIN DAVID
VELEDIAZ GARCIA ROSEMBER DANIEL
VERA JAIMES ESTEFANNY MARIEL
VILLAZANA GARCIA DANNA PAOLA
YECTLI VALLE FRANCISCA
ZAVALA MORALES LUIS ALFREDO
ZERTUCHE JUAREZ AMIR
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